
 

City of Norfolk 
Norfolk TGA Ryan White Part A Planning Council 

2020 - 2021 Meeting Schedule 
Prepared in compliance with VA Code § 2.2-3707(C) 

Notice is hereby given to members of the Planning Council and the general public that the Norfolk TGA Ryan White Part A Planning 
Council will meet as listed below. 

 

DAY DATE TIME TYPE LOCATION     
  

Wednesday March 11, 2020 6:00 p.m. CAC Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Tuesday March 17, 2020 3:00 p.m. Mem/Nom Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Tuesday March 17, 2020 4:00 p.m.  QISP Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday March 26, 2020 3:00 p.m. PAP Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday March 26, 2020 4:00 p.m. Executive Committee  Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday March 26, 2020 5:00 p.m. Planning Council  Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
 
Wednesday April 8, 2020 6:00 p.m.  CAC Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Tuesday April 16, 2020 3:00 p.m. Mem/Nom Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Tuesday April 21, 2020 4:00 p.m. QISP Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday April 30, 2020 3:00 p.m. PAP Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday April 30, 2020 4:00 p.m. Executive Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday April 30, 2020 5:00 p.m. Planning Council  Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
 
Wednesday May 13, 2020 6:00 p.m.  CAC Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Tuesday May 21, 2020 3:00 p.m. Mem/Nom Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Tuesday May 19, 2020 4:00 p.m. QISP Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday May 28, 2020 3:00 p.m. PAP Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday May 28, 2020 4:00 p.m. Executive Committee  Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday May 28, 2020 5:00 p.m. Planning Council Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
 
Wednesday June 10, 2020 6:00 p.m. CAC Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Tuesday  June 18, 2020 3:00 p.m. Mem/Nom Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Tuesday June 16, 2020 4:00 p.m.  QISP Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday June 25, 2020 3:00 p.m. PAP Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday June 25, 2020 4:00 p.m. Executive Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday June 25, 2020 5:00 p.m. Planning Council  Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
 
Wednesday July 10, 2020 6:00 p.m.  CAC Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Wednesday July 23, 2020 5:00 p.m. GHRPC Data Presentation  TBD 
Tuesday July 30, 2020 9:00 a.m. GHRPC PSRA TBD 
 
Wednesday August 12, 2020 6:00 p.m. CAC Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Tuesday August 20, 2020 3:00 p.m. Mem/Nom Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Tuesday August 18, 2020 4:00 p.m.  QISP Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday August 27, 2020 3:00 p.m. PAP Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday August 27, 2020 4:00 p.m. Executive Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday August 27, 2020 5:00 p.m. Planning Council  Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
 
Wednesday September 9, 2020 6:00 p.m.  CAC Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Tuesday September 17, 2020 3:00 p.m. Mem/Nom Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Tuesday September 15, 2020 4:00 p.m. QISP Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday September 24, 2020 3:00 p.m. PAP Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday September 24, 2020 4:00 p.m. Executive Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday September 24, 2020 5:00 p.m. Planning Council Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA  

 
Wednesday October 14, 2020 6:00 p.m.  CAC Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Tuesday October 15, 2020 3:00 p.m. Mem/Nom Committee           Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Tuesday October 20, 2020 4:00 p.m. QISP Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday October 29, 2020 3:00 p.m. PAP Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday October 29, 2020 4:00 p.m. Executive Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
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Thursday October 29, 2020 5:00 p.m. Planning Council Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA  

 
Wednesday November 11, 2020 6:00 p.m.  CAC Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday November 19, 2020 2:00 p.m. Mem/Nom Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday November 17, 2020 3:00 p.m. QISP Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday November 19, 2020 4:00 p.m. PAP Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday November 19, 2020 5:00 p.m. Executive Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA  

 
Wednesday December 9, 2020 6:00 p.m.  CAC Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday December 17, 2020 5:00 p.m. Planning Council Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA  
 
Wednesday January 13, 2021 6:00 p.m.  CAC Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Tuesday January 21, 2021 3:00 p.m. Mem/Nom Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Tuesday January 19, 2021 4:00 p.m. QISP Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday January 28, 2021 3:00 p.m. PAP Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday January 28, 2021 4:00 p.m. Executive Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday January 28, 2021 5:00 p.m. Planning Council Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA  
 
Wednesday February 10, 2021 6:00 p.m.  CAC Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Tuesday February 18, 2021 3:00 p.m. Mem/Nom Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Tuesday February 16, 2021 4:00 p.m. QISP Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday February 25, 2021 3:00 p.m. PAP Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday February 25, 2021 4:00 p.m. Executive Committee Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 
Thursday February 25, 2021 5:00 p.m. Planning Council Norfolk DHS, 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA  

 
NOTE:   Written notice of all meetings will be posted at least 3 days in advance of the meeting at 741 Monticello Ave., Norfolk, VA 23510. Agendas may 
also be requested from Planning Council Support, Teresa Malilwe, (757) 824-4409 or via email at Teresa.Malilwe@norfolk.gov.   
 
 
Persons with a disability may request a reasonable accommodation by contacting Teresa Malilwe, (757) 824-4409 or via email at 
Teresa.Malilwe@norfolk.gov.   
 

Removal of this notice is illegal. 
 

 
  _________________________________________ 
                                                                          Christine Carroll 
                                                                                     Program Manager, Ryan White Part A Program 
   
 
 
 
 
 
  _________________________________________ 
                                                                          Gwendolyn Ellis-Wilson 
                                                                                     Co-Chair, Norfolk Ryan White Part A TGA Planning Council  
   
 
   
 
 
 
  _________________________________________ 
                                                                          Rachael Artise  
                                                                                     Co-Chair, Norfolk Ryan White Part A TGA Planning Council  

 


